

महोदय - मुस्ताफाबुद रेल मैन रोड मे
पालि बाथ वेटान राम हाउसे
Schedule XLV-Form No 134
पोखारी पोल बाथारी बाथहाउस

NEW MR

मुस्ताफाबुद माल

DIVISION

रामा

SUB-DIVISION

MR NO-1545

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:- Rajnish Kumar

1st & Final Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Construction of road from Mustafa REO Road me Dalt Basfi Teetan Ram house to Pakhri Tola Bihari Bhagat house				
Agency:-	Rajnish Kumar				
Agg NO:-	02 MBN/2024-25				
Date of work order:-	31/02/2024				
Date of comp:-	30/05/2025				
Date of Entry:-	As below.				
	Measurement				
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land by manual means including up rooting do-					
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.60$	$= 360$			
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.8$	$= 480$			
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.75$	$= 450$			
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.90$	$= 540$			
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.75$	$= 450$			
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.8$	$= 480$			
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.75$	$= 450$			
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.70$	$= 420$			

Continuatic:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) clearing & grubbing road land - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (2)					
0.390 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/Hect					
					Rs 2 3000/-00
(2/2) Const. of sub grade					
2 earthm shoulder					
- do tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (8)					
1056.00 m ³ @ Rs 267.72/m ³ = 279544/-					
(3/3) Const. of sub grade					
granular sub					
base by providing					
Gr-II - do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (2)					
11.56 m ³ @ Rs 2446.40/m ³					
					Rs 2 8280.00
(4/4) P/L spreading & comp.					
WBM Gr-II - do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (3)					
18.320 m ³ @ Rs 5149.88/m ³					
					Rs 94346.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Construction of dry lean cement concrete					
- - - do - full sp.					
Qty wide TMB PWD - (5)					
440.37 M ³ @ Rs 5532.74/M ³ Rs = 2233572					
(10/10) Construction of Panel cement concrete					
Pavement M30 - do -					
Qty wide TMB PWD - (6)					
728.15 M ³ @ Rs 9551.06/M ³ Rs = 6954604 = ∞					
(11/11) P&F of RCC MI - grade					
(i) Km stone - - do -					
Qty wide TMB PWD - (2)					
5 Nos @ Rs 3026.75/km Rs = 15134 = ∞					
(ii) P/F of 200 mm stone					
Qty wide TMB PWD - (5)					
11 Nos @ Rs 833.88/Each Rs = 9173 = ∞					
(12/12) P/F of Rebar ref.					
Place identification board - - do - full sp.					
Qty wide TMB PWD - (10)					
2.88 M ² @ Rs 15066.11/M ²					
Rs = 43390 = ∞					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) (1) P&F of 600mm equilateral triag.					
Qty wide TMB PNO-(10)					
12 NOS @ Rs 4489.60/Each Rs = 538752.00					538752.00
(ii) P&F of 600mm circular board--do--tech sp.					
Qty wide TMB PNO-(10)					
2 NOS @ Rs 4360.43/Each Rs = 8720.86					8720.86
(iii) P/F of 600mmx450mm rectangular--do--					
Qty wide TMB PNO-(10)					
3 NOS @ Rs 4215.90/Each Rs = 12647.70					12647.70
(iv) P/F of 900mm octagonal side board--do--					
Qty wide TMB PNO-(10)					
4 NOS @ Rs 8685.26/Each Rs = 34741.04					34741.04
(14) (14) P/F of RCC M15 grade boundary pillar do--					
Qty wide TMB PNO-(10)					
64 NOS @ Rs 686.60/Each Rs = 43942.40					43942.40
(15) (15) planting trees by road side--do--tech sp.					
Qty wide TMB PNO-(10)					
53 NOS @ Rs 1305.10/Each Rs = 69170.30					69170.30

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (i) P/I of hot applied thermoplastic compound on BT surface - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (11)					
212.40 M ² @ Rs 886.50/M ² Rs = 188293.20					
(ii) For pedestrian crossing					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (11)					
1.50 M ² @ Rs 886.50/M ² Rs = 1330.00					
(iii) For PCC surface do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (11)					
307.60 M ² @ Rs 886.50/M ² Rs = 272520.00					
(17) P & F of typical MMSY info sign board - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (11)					
3 Nos @ Rs 11033.49/Each					
					Rs 33100.20
					Rs 304160.20
(18) Brick masonry work in cm (1:3) - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (8)					
10.96 M ³ @ Rs 6826.49/M ³					
					Rs 74818.00
					Rs 33100.00

Continuation

Continuation

Letting 29 Dec 20.03.25